Such signs shall be located so they cannot be obscured by a vehicle parked in 
the space. ADA mandates the sign height be at least sixty (60) inches above ground surface measured from 
the bottom of the sign. 

7.08.05 Minimum vertical clearance ofone hundred fourteen (114) inches (2895mm)at accessible passenger 
loading zones and along at least one vehicle access route to such areas from site entrance(s) and exit(s). At 
parking spaces complying with 7.08.02.0 I, provide minimum vertical clearance of ninety-eight (98) inches

[...]

Such signs shall be located so they cannot be obscured by a vehicle parked in 
the space. ADA mandates the sign height be at least sixty (60) inches above ground surface measured from 
the bottom of the sign. 

7.08.05 Minimum vertical clearance ofone hundred fourteen (114) inches (2895mm)at accessible passenger 
loading zones and along at least one vehicle access route to such areas from site entrance(s) and exit(s). At 
parking spaces complying with 7 .08.02.0 I, provide minimum vertical clearance of ninety-eight (98) inches